To use all functions of this form, please download it and open it in Adobe Acrobat or Adobe Acrobat Reader.



Elks Lodge #9 Pledge Agreement

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I pledge and agree to pay the total sum of \$_______ to benefit the Elks Lodge #9 building project. This pledge will be payable according to the following schedule:

| First Payment | \$ will be sent by | _ |
|-----------------|-----------------------|---|
| Second Payment | \$ will be sent by | _ |
| Third Payment | \$ will be sent by | _ |
| Other Schedule: | | |

I understand that my gift to the Elks Lodge #9 is not tax-deductible. I acknowledge that the Elks Lodge #9 may reasonably act in reliance upon this pledge to, among other things, borrow moneys, incur expenses, enter into contracts for the renovation and related services, undertake projects or obligations, and solicit additional donations or pledges. Unless otherwise requested, all donors will be recognized in plaques and donor lists appearing by category relative to the size of their gift or pledge.

Print Name:

Today's date:

E-Mail address:

Signature:

If you prefer not to sign digitally, please print, sign, and mail this form.

Address:

Phone:

City, State, Zip Code:

MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Elks Lodge #9 Memo: Lodge Improvement Project, Restricted Building Acct #1020215

MAIL ALL PHYSICAL FORMS AND PAYMENTS TO:

Elks Lodge #9 Attn. Mike Schnettler 12481 Ladue Rd, Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Click Here to Email Form

Click Here to Print Form

Click Here to Donate Online